IFANCA HALAL PRODUCT CERTIFICATE

May 15, 2023 Document No.: **FEE.8026.M.230016.US**

Feed My Starving Children 401 93rd Ave. NW

Coon Rapids, Minnesota 55433 USA

To Whom It May Concern:

This is to certify that **Feed My Starving Children**, **Coon Rapids**, **Minnesota**, **USA** produces **Halal** products under the supervision of the Islamic Food and Nutrition Council of America (IFANCA) at the following locations:

- 1. Coon Rapids, Minnesota 55433 USA
- 2. Aurora, Illinois 60504 USA
- 3. Mesa, Arizona 85210 USA
- 4. Schaumburg, Illinois 60173 USA
- 5. Eagan, Minnesota 55121 USA
- 6. Libertyville, Illinois 60048 USA
- 7. East Chanhassen, Minnesota 55317 USA
- 8. Richardson, Texas 75081 USA

The following products are certified to be Halal.

The company may use the **Crescent-M Halal** logo.

Product Code	Product Description
FMSC 01-2	MannaPack Rice
FMSC 02-2	MannaPack Potato-D
FMSC 03-1	MannaPack Potato-W
FMSC 06-1	MannaPack Mix
FMSC 01-3	MannaPack Rice

This certificate is valid until March 31, 2024 and subject to renewal at that time.

Muhammad Munir Chaudry, Ph.D.

President